A
C
-
D
C
Specification
60 Watts
• CEC 2008 & EISA 2007 Compliant 12 V

(1
2.
00
)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Overvoltage
Setpoint
Initial Set
Accuracy(1)
Regulation Model
NumberLine(3) Load(4)
5 V 6.00 A 6.45 - 7.14 ± 4% ± 1% ± 6% AEM60US05
12 V 5.00 A 14.3 - 15.8 ± 2% ± 1% ± 5% AEM60US12
15 V 4.00 A 17.1 - 18.9 ± 2% ± 1% ± 3% AEM60US15
18 V 3.33 A 20.9 - 23.1 ± 2% ± 1% ± 2% AEM60US18
19 V 3.15 A 20.9 - 23.1 ± 2% ± 1% ± 2% AEM60US19
24 V 2.50 A 28.5 - 31.5 ± 2% ± 1% ± 2% AEM60US24
36 V 1.66 A 40.9 - 45.2 ± 2% ± 1% ± 2% AEM60US36
48 V 1.25 A 53.2 - 58.8 ± 2% ± 1% ± 2% AEM60US48
Output connector is right angle jack 0.22 x 0.10 x 0.47 (5.5 x 2.5 x 12.0), center postive.
Weight: 345 g (0.77 lbs). All dimensions in inches (mm). Tolerance: ±0.02 (±0.51) except where indicated
For European mains lead order part EU-MAINS-8
For UK mains lead order part: UK-MAINS-8